Page 1GENLED AgiLight® is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.GENLEDBrands.com/Home/AgiLight | GENLED AgiLight® | Innovative Signage Lighting
Applications:
• Outdoor miniature channel letters
• Outdoor acrylic block letters
• Ultra thin small channel letters
• Accent lighting
600 Series Batwing Pattern
Luminous Efficacy

(526 nm) 33.5 9.10 30 11.6 106 348
* ± 10%
ORDERING GUIDE
PRODUCT RATINGS LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION
L4 Beam Pattern
Data sheet subject to change without notice.
ULTRA MINI — Since its market release in 2016, the IP68 rated
ULTRA MINI has become popular in illuminating sleek and
modern miniature channel letters. The ULTRA MINI features a
range of white and color options, enabling a broader variety of
applications for indoor and outdoor signage.
REV: 07NOV2019
SIGNRAYZ® ULTRA MINI COLOR
LS-UMIN-XXX-L4-XXA
LED MODULES
MODULE DIMENSIONS
Part Number Length (in/mm) Width (in/mm) Height (in/mm)
LS-UMIN-xxx-L4-xxA 0.70/17.0 0.31/8.0 0.39/9.8
12V DC
CAPZUL®
WATERPROOF
CONSTANT
CURRENT
UV
RESISTANT
50,000 HRS
L70 LIFETIME
5 YEAR LIMITED
WARRANTY
Page 2GENLED AgiLight® is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.GENLEDBrands.com/Home/AgiLight | GENLED AgiLight® | Innovative Signage Lighting
1.	 UL ONLY - These products are only suitable for connection to a UL rated Class 2 power source rated 12 Volt or less.
2.	 UL ONLY - These products are intended for use only when connected to a power source that complies with UL rated Class 2 voltage and energy limited circuit.
3.	 UL ONLY -When these units are connected to a UL rated Class 2 circuit, they are not to draw a total wattage of greater than the secondary or output rating of the UL rated Class 2 power
supply.
4.	 These products may be secured in place in the end product by any means available.
5.	 These products are suitable for use in dry, damp, and wet locations. Not suitable for submersed applications.
SHIPPING INFORMATION
LAYOUT GUIDE
Module Type Specs
Packaging Quantity
Per
Bag
Per
Box
Per
Carton
LS-UMIN-xxx-L4-50A
(LS-UMIN-xxx-L4-35A)
Modules 150 1200 6000
Feet 24.6 (16.5) 197 (132) 984 (659)
Meters 7.5 (5.0) 60 (40) 300 (200)
Carton
Weight
Box Dimensions Carton Dimensions
W D H W D H
23.3 lb
(21.2 lb)
10.6 kg
(9.6 kg)
18.1 8.3 3.3 18.9 18.9 9.3 inch
460 210 85 480 480 235 mm
POWER SUPPLY LOADING
Module Color
(Face)